



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-19 10:36 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Jordan Houlden	1998	GBR	21.6	412.85
2.	Matthew Dixon	2000	GBR	20.8	380.25
3.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	19.9	375.75
4.	Adrian Abadia	2002	ESP	19.0	366.30
5.	Nicolas Garcia Boissier	1995	ESP	19.0	348.00
6.	Tazman Abramowicz	2000	CAN	18.9	346.10
7.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	19.3	344.55
8.	Danylo Konovalov	2003	UKR	20.5	331.50
9.	Kyrylo Azarov	2007	UKR	19.0	331.25
10.	Alexander Hart	1999	AUT	19.4	331.10
11.	Vyacheslav Kachanov	2003	UZB	20.4	328.70
12.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	19.0	325.25
13.	Nico Schaller	2000	AUT	19.0	324.85
14.	Alexander Lube	1996	GER	20.6	322.00
15.	Lars Rüdiger	1996	GER	20.6	320.20
16.	Bohdan Chyzhovskiy	2003	UKR	19.0	290.50
17.	Tornike Onikashvili	2000	GEO	18.5	286.00
18.	Gyeongbin Kim	2009	KOR	18.3	274.70
19.	Stanislav Oliferchuk	1996	UKR	20.5	266.70
20.	Giorgi Tsulukidze	2008	GEO	17.0	216.85
21.	Gangin Choi	2006	KOR	20.8	199.10



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Houlden , Jordan	GBR	5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		64.60	3.	21.6	412.85
			407C	3.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		56.10	8.	(120.70)	
			307C	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		78.75	1.	(199.45)	
			5156B	3.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		78.00	1.	(277.45)	
			207C	3.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		59.40	1.	(336.85)	
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		76.00	1.	(412.85)	
2.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		65.10	2.	20.8	380.25
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		62.90	4.	(128.00)	
			407C	3.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		51.00	5.	(179.00)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0		71.75	3.	(250.75)	
			109C	3.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		66.50	2.	(317.25)	
			207C	3.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		63.00	2.	(380.25)	
3.	Heatly, James	GBR	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		63.00	4.	19.9	375.75
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		68.00	2.	(131.00)	
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		61.25	3.	(192.25)	
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		69.75	2.	(262.00)	
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		54.25	3.	(316.25)	
			407C	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		59.50	3.	(375.75)	
4.	Abadia, Adrian	ESP	405B	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	12.	19.0	366.30
			5154B	3.4	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		69.70	3.	(128.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	2.	(193.30)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		57.00	4.	(250.30)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	4.	(299.80)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		66.50	4.	(366.30)	
5.	Garcia Boissier, Nicolas	ESP	405B	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	20.	19.0	348.00
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	15.	(105.60)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		54.00	14.	(159.60)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(213.60)	
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		63.00	9.	(276.60)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		71.40	5.	(348.00)	
6.	Abramowicz, Tazman	CAN	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		58.90	11.	18.9	346.10
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		58.50	9.	(117.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	(175.90)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	8.	(225.40)	
			407C	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		54.40	7.	(279.80)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		66.30	6.	(346.10)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 4.1 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
7.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		61.50	5.	19.3	344.55
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	7.	(121.95)	
			109C	3.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		39.90	12.	(161.85)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	9.	(224.85)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		58.50	5.	(283.35)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		61.20	7.	(344.55)	
8.	Konovalov, Danylo	UKR	5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		59.50	10.	20.5	331.50
			407C	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0		35.70	19.	(95.20)	
			109C	3.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5		49.40	18.	(144.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		54.00	17.	(198.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		70.00	12.	(268.60)	
			5253B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		62.90	8.	(331.50)	
9.	Azarov, Kyrylo	UKR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		60.00	8.	19.0	331.25
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.00	6.	(122.00)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		51.00	7.	(173.00)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	6.	(236.00)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	10.	(273.50)	
			5337D	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		57.75	9.	(331.25)	
10.	Hart, Alexander	AUT	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		61.50	5.	19.4	331.10
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		52.70	12.	(114.20)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0		51.00	10.	(165.20)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	10.	(219.20)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		61.20	6.	(280.40)	
			5156B	3.9	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		50.70	10.	(331.10)	
11.	Kachanov, Vyacheslav	UZB	405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0		60.00	8.	20.4	328.70
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0		66.30	5.	(126.30)	
			207C	3.6	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0		27.00	16.	(153.30)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		46.50	15.	(199.80)	
			307C	3.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		70.00	11.	(269.80)	
			109C	3.8	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		58.90	11.	(328.70)	
12.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	1.	19.0	325.25
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	1.	(132.60)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		46.50	4.	(179.10)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	5.	(239.10)	
			5337D	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.5		40.25	8.	(279.35)	
			5154B	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		45.90	12.	(325.25)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 4.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Schaller, Nico	AUT	405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	14.	19.0	324.85
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		58.90	11.	(114.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	11.	(163.90)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		63.00	7.	(226.90)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5		36.75	13.	(263.65)	
			5154B	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		61.20	13.	(324.85)	
14.	Lube, Alexander	GER	205B	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	16.	20.6	322.00
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		62.90	10.	(115.40)	
			307C	3.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		54.25	8.	(169.65)	
			407C	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		44.20	12.	(213.85)	
			109C	3.8	3.5	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5		39.90	14.	(253.75)	
			5337D	3.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		68.25	14.	(322.00)	
15.	Rüdiger, Lars	GER	205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		46.50	17.	20.6	320.20
			5337D	3.5	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		49.00	18.	(95.50)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		38.50	19.	(134.00)	
			407C	3.4	6.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		57.80	18.	(191.80)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		57.00	15.	(248.80)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		71.40	15.	(320.20)	
16.	Chyzhovskiy, Bohdan	UKR	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		61.50	5.	19.0	290.50
			405B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		37.50	17.	(99.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		61.20	13.	(160.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		46.50	14.	(206.70)	
			307C	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	x	28.00	18.	(234.70)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.80	16.	(290.50)	
17.	Onikashvili, Tornike	GEO	405B	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		45.00	18.	18.5	286.00
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		62.00	14.	(107.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	9.	(165.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		49.50	11.	(215.00)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		28.50	16.	(243.50)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5		42.50	17.	(286.00)	
18.	Kim, Gyeongbin	KOR	107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		55.80	13.	18.3	274.70
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	13.	(109.80)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		39.20	17.	(149.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		34.50	19.	(183.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		55.50	17.	(239.00)	
			5154B	3.4	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		35.70	18.	(274.70)	



**66th International Divers Day**  
**World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event**  
**Rostock**  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 4.1                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
19.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	407C	3.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		54.40	15.	20.5	266.70
			109C	3.8	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		45.60	16.	(100.00)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		57.80	15.	(157.80)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		42.00	15.	(199.80)	
			307C	3.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.5		21.00	19.	(220.80)	
			5253B	3.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		45.90	19.	(266.70)	
20.	Tsulukidze, Giorgi	GEO	405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		43.20	19.	17.0	216.85
			107C	2.8	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.00	20.	(78.20)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		26.60	20.	(104.80)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		50.40	20.	(155.20)	
			5152B	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		22.50	20.	(177.70)	
			5335D	2.9	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5		39.15	20.	(216.85)	
21.	Choi, Gangin	KOR	405B	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		36.00	21.	20.8	199.10
			5154B	3.4	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	x	25.50	21.	(61.50)	
			109C	3.8	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0		22.80	21.	(84.30)	
			207C	3.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	2.5		37.80	21.	(122.10)	
			307C	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		40.25	21.	(162.35)	
			5337D	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		36.75	21.	(199.10)	



66th International Divers Day  
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event  
Rostock  
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 21 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 126

**COMPETITION: 4.1**

**SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN PRELIMINARY**

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee  
World Aquatics Delegate  
Comp. Manager

**Referee :**

Christian Picker GER

**Assistant :**

Chola Chanturia GEO

**Judges**

JU 1	Robert Choutka	CZE
JU 2	Susan Bamber	GBR
JU 3	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 4	Erik Gundersen	SWE
JU 5	Holger Schleppe	GER
JU 6	Macarena Salgado	ESP
JU 7	Bobur Khasanov	UZB

x = two points penalty

**Speaker:**

Lucas Orłowski GER